Base Charge
KWH

GSA 1:

Base Charge

RATE SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE AFTER FEBRUARY 1, 2024

FUEL COST ADJUSTED (FCA)

RESIDENTIAL RATES (RS)

COMMERCIAL RATES (GSA)

Less than 50 kw and less than 15,000 kwh
for entire 12-month period.

KWH Charge

GSA 2:

Base Charge
KW Charge

KWH Charge

GSA 3.

Base Charge
All KWH
All KwW

Note:

Billing demand is greater than 50 kw but
not more than 1,000 kw during the most

recent 12-month period or energy usage

exceeds 15,000 kwh anytime during the

most recent 12-month period.

Billing demand exceeds 1,000 kw during
most recent 12-month period.

All rates subject to a 3% Gross Receipts Tax

for Marshall County schools. In addition, some
commercial rates are subject to an additional 6%
Kentucky sales tax.

26.96
11147

35.00
12324

108.84
1141
.08288

155.48
07214
15.45



