RATE SUMMARY EFFECTIVE AFTER FEBRUARY 1, 2024 FUEL COST ADJUSTED (FCA)

RESIDENTIAL RATES (RS)

Base Charge	26.96
KWH	.11147

COMMERCIAL RATES (GSA)

GSA 1: Less than 50 kw and less than 15,000 kwh

for entire 12-month period.

Base Charge	35.00
KWH Charge	.12324

GSA 2: Billing demand is greater than 50 kw but

not more than 1,000 kw during the most recent 12-month period <u>or</u> energy usage exceeds 15,000 kwh anytime during the most recent 12-month period.

Base Charge	108.84
KW Charge	11.41
KWH Charge	.08288

GSA 3: Billing demand exceeds 1,000 kw during most recent 12-month period.

Base Charge	155.48
All KWH	.07214
All KW	15.45

Note: All rates subject to a 3% Gross Receipts Tax

for Marshall County schools. In addition, some commercial rates are subject to an additional 6%

Kentucky sales tax.